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Assistant Professor, Department of Physics, Ghulam Nabi 
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ashitkute@gmail.com 
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PESONALINFORMATION: 

Date of Birth :**/**/1981 

Date of Joining :27/01/2020 

Teaching Experience: 05 Years  

 
PUBLICATIONS: 
Papers Published in Journals 
Papers Presented in Conferences  
Books or Chapters Published 
Seminars and Conferences Attended  

:06 
:06 
:01 
:02 

 
 
EDUCATIONALQUALIFICATIONS: 
 

Examination University Year 

B.Sc. SGBAUAmravati  2002 

M.Sc.(Physics) SGBAUAmravati 2004 

Ph.D. SGBAUAmravati 28.11.2019 

 
 
MEMBERSHIP: 

 

 Life member of Indian society of technical education

 Member of various committees of college


